
10K Run

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Valkommen Fitness 00:50:04.75 27

2 Workouts Unlimited 01:15:18.87 68

3 BNB RUNNERS 01:04:27.29 69

4 Traveling Sista’s 01:09:30.47 72

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

HMC Farms 00:47:06.80 2

Little Vikings 00:57:30.96 2

Ron And Mary Ann Schmid 00:59:47.68 2

Mitchell Fam Bam 01:12:22.60 2

Tulare Joggers 00:53:34.84 1

Kingsburg Healthcare District 00:57:16.13 1

Not fast but furious 01:03:13.58 1

Vietnam Vets 01:05:12.35 1

Strategic Industry, Inc. 01:05:45.36 1
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10K Run

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Valkommen Fitness 00:50:04.75 9 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 129 Jesse Gadea 00:44:30.12 1

2 7 920 Abe Rodriguez 00:51:00.92 5

3 8 169 Anthony Falcon 00:51:17.75 6

4 9 744 Tommy Penner 00:51:24.58 7

5 10 883 Morgan Coddington 00:52:10.37 8

6 11 830 Karissa Metz 00:52:15.31 (9)

7 12 743 John Penner 00:52:47.94 (10)

2 Workouts Unlimited 01:15:18.87 7 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 66 Josephine Divine 00:46:52.77 2

2 6 644 Yolanda Andrews 00:50:59.45 4

3 31 120 Kyle Hansen 01:11:46.99 17

4 37 146 Regina Konda 01:43:27.40 22

5 38 147 Loree Collins 01:43:27.72 23

6 39 148 Karen McClain 01:43:29.18 (24)

7 40 117 Amber Kreiter 01:46:15.29 (25)

3 BNB RUNNERS 01:04:27.29 5 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 98 Chentillo Aguilar 00:49:33.86 3

2 19 165 Karyee Chan 01:00:46.11 13

3 27 97 Crystal Aguilar 01:06:16.66 16

4 32 99 Michelle Alexander 01:12:38.75 18

5 33 624 Colleen Tudman 01:13:01.09 19

4 Traveling Sista’s 01:09:30.47 6 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 24 Diana Millhollin 00:59:00.77 11

2 18 162 Falilatou Boukari 00:59:21.03 12

3 22 34 Cheryl Solem 01:03:51.48 14

4 23 27 Martina Tapia 01:04:44.08 15

5 35 166 Sophia Lazala 01:40:35.00 20

6 36 25 Michelle De Castro-Clark 01:40:39.26 (21)
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10K Run

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 0 670 Brianna Kauk Runner 00:41:23.07 HMC Farms

2 0 943 David Ortiz Runner 00:44:11.54 Little Vikings

3 1 129 Jesse Gadea Runner 00:44:30.12 Valkommen Fitness

4 2 66 Josephine Divine Runner 00:46:52.77 Workouts Unlimited

5 3 98 Chentillo Aguilar Runner 00:49:33.86 BNB RUNNERS

6 4 644 Yolanda Andrews Runner 00:50:59.45 Workouts Unlimited

7 5 920 Abe Rodriguez Runner 00:51:00.92 Valkommen Fitness

8 6 169 Anthony Falcon Runner 00:51:17.75 Valkommen Fitness

9 7 744 Tommy Penner Runner 00:51:24.58 Valkommen Fitness

10 8 883 Morgan Coddington Runner 00:52:10.37 Valkommen Fitness

11 (9) 830 Karissa Metz Runner 00:52:15.31 Valkommen Fitness

12 (10) 743 John Penner Runner 00:52:47.94 Valkommen Fitness

13 0 45 Kristiina Mason Runner 00:52:50.54 HMC Farms

14 0 627 Jose Laguna Runner 00:53:34.84 Tulare Joggers

15 0 903 Kenny Crabb Runner 00:57:16.13 Kingsburg Healthcare District

16 0 60 Bobby Cullen Runner 00:58:32.22 Ron And Mary Ann Schmid

17 11 24 Diana Millhollin Runner 00:59:00.77 Traveling Sista’s

18 12 162 Falilatou Boukari Runner 00:59:21.03 Traveling Sista’s

19 13 165 Karyee Chan Runner 01:00:46.11 BNB RUNNERS

20 0 61 Collin Schmid Runner 01:01:03.14 Ron And Mary Ann Schmid

21 0 89 Natalie Cruz Runner 01:03:13.58 Not fast but furious

22 14 34 Cheryl Solem Runner 01:03:51.48 Traveling Sista’s

23 15 27 Martina Tapia Runner 01:04:44.08 Traveling Sista’s

24 0 929 Thomas Broach Runner 01:05:12.35 Vietnam Vets

25 0 106 Lisa Maher Runner 01:05:21.66 Valkommen Fitness

26 0 662 Christopher Phillips Runner 01:05:45.36 Strategic Industry, Inc.

27 16 97 Crystal Aguilar Runner 01:06:16.66 BNB RUNNERS

28 0 77 Clementa Frederiksen Runner 01:07:18.64 Valkommen Fitness

29 0 43 Clay Mitchell Runner 01:09:23.47 Mitchell Fam Bam

30 0 953 Yvan Berrospi Runner 01:10:50.38 Little Vikings

31 17 120 Kyle Hansen Runner 01:11:46.99 Workouts Unlimited

32 18 99 Michelle Alexander Runner 01:12:38.75 BNB RUNNERS

33 19 624 Colleen Tudman Runner 01:13:01.09 BNB RUNNERS

34 0 42 Brandee Mitchell Runner 01:15:21.72 Mitchell Fam Bam

35 20 166 Sophia Lazala Runner 01:40:35.00 Traveling Sista’s

36 (21) 25 Michelle De Castro-Clark Runner 01:40:39.26 Traveling Sista’s

37 22 146 Regina Konda Runner 01:43:27.40 Workouts Unlimited

38 23 147 Loree Collins Runner 01:43:27.72 Workouts Unlimited

39 (24) 148 Karen McClain Runner 01:43:29.18 Workouts Unlimited

40 (25) 117 Amber Kreiter Runner 01:46:15.29 Workouts Unlimited
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